
Service type (Full Fee Private) 
Weekday per 

hour 
7am – 8pm 

Weekday 
afterhours Saturday Sunday Public 

Holiday 

Nursing assessment or 
treatment min 1 hour. $145.50 

CCA assistance (minimum 30 
min) with:  $93.83ph $106.96 $140.74 $187.66 $234.58 

· Meal preparation

(minimum 30 
minutes for 

($63.80) 

(minimum 30 
minutes for 

$72.73) 

(minimum 30 
minutes for 

($95.70) 

(minimum 30 
minutes for 

$127.60) 

(minimum 30 
minutes for 

$159.50) 

· Attending appointments

· Shopping and transport

· Medication assistance

· Social Support

· Housework, laundry etc

· Personal care – low level

Personal Care - high level 
(min. 30 min) $121.12 $138.07 $181.68 $242.24 $302.79 

Vehicle expense when client 
travelling with CCA $1.25 p/km 

Basic home maintenance 
(min 30 min) $87.29 

Weeding/Gardening/Yard work 
(minimum 60 min) $87.29 

Service type (Full Fee Private) The fees below are charged at a per day/occasion rate 

Full cost morning tea at Day Centre   $7.00 each 
Total $21.00 

Full cost main meal & dessert at Day Centre 
and Centre Based Lunch  $15.00 each 

Centre based/community activities, outings 
and group social support/shopping trips - 
available weekdays (regardless of if inclusive 
meal and transport) 

$133.00 per day 

Day Centre Mayfield (Part Day) $60.00 per Day 

Non-funded client transport By negotiation by email: transport@mercyservices.org.au 
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